
MEDIA LINE ML-T500 
 

 

  



ITEM NO． PART NO． DESCRIPTION   QTY  

1 2010101     BOLTM8×25  3 

2 2010102     WASHER 8  5 

3 2010103     INJECTION MOUTH  1 

4 2010104     SEAL RlNG  1 

5 2010201     ELBOW  1 

6 2010202     COCK  1 

7 2010203     PLASTIC PIPE  3 

8 2010204     TEE  1 

9 2010301     BOLT Ml0×25  6 

10 2010302     WASHER 10  5 

11 2010303    BLADE GUARD  1 

12 2010304     NUT (BUTTERFLY) M10  1 

13 2010305     NUT M8  2 

14 2010306     PROTECTIVE MAT  1 

15 2010401     LIFTlNG HOOK  1 

16 2010401     WRENCH  2 

17 2010601     HANDLE  2 

18 2010602     KNOB  3 

19 2010701     WATER TANK  1 

20 2010702     WASHER 12  15 

21 2010703     SPRING WASHER  13 

22 2010704     BOLT Ml2×30  10 

23 2010705     COCK  1 

24 2010801     BELT GUARD  1 

25 2010802     INNER GUARD  2 

26 2010901     WASHER 6  1 

27 2010902     SCREW M6×12  1 

28 2010903     BASE ASSY．  1 

29 2010904-2 BELT 3 

30 2010101     WASHER  1 

31 201031    PULLEY，AXIS  1 

32 2010103     BOLT M12 × 45  4 

33 2010104     BEARING  2 

34 2010105     KEY 8 × 35  4 

35 2010106     PRINCIPAL AXlS  1 

36 2010107     PIN 6×10  1 

37 2010108    BLADE FLANGE (INNER)  2 

38 2010109     PIN  1 

39 2011011    BLADE FLANGE (OUTER)    

40 2011012     NUT  1 

41 2011013     BLADE  1 

42 2011101     POINTER  1 

43 2011102     NUT    

44 2011103     POINTER WHEEL    

45 2011104     NUT M12  1 

 



 

  



ITEM NO． PART NO． DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 2020101    BOLT M8×25  6 

2 2020102     WASHER 8  5 

3 2020103     WHEEL HANDLE  1 

4 2020104    BOLT Ml0×30  6 

5 2020105     WASHER 10  5 

6 2020106     BEARING ASSY．  2 

7 2020107    KEY 6×30  2 

8 2020108     MAlN SHAFT  1 

9 2020109    STEM  1 

10 2020110     SPRING WASHER M10  1 

11 2020111     NUT Ml0  1 

12 2020201     PEDAL  1 

13 2020202     LEVER  1 

14 2120301     PROTECTIVE PLATE  1 

15 2020401     WASHER M10  2 

16 2020402    KEY 10×40  1 

17 2020403     WASHER 35  1 

18 2020404    KEY 8×40  1 

19 2020405     SLEEVE FOR CLUTCH  1 

20 2020406     BEARlNG ASSY．  2 

21 2020407     LEFT WHEEL  1 

22 2020408     WASHER 12  4 

23 2020409     SPRING WASHER 12  4 

24 2020410     BOLT Ml2×40  4 

25 2020411     REAR AXIS  1 

26 2020412     WORM  1 

27 2020413     SLEEVE，WORM  1 

28 2020414     RIGHT WHEEL  1 

 

  



 

  



ITEM NO． PART NO． DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 2030101     PULLING NUT  3 

2 2030102     SPRING PIN 4 ×16  1 

3 2030103     SPRING  2 

4 2030104     PlN  1 

5 2030201     WHEEL HANDLE  1 

6 2030202     BOLT M10×30  1 

7 2030203     WASHER 10  1 

8 2030204     BOLT M8×25  1 

9 2030205    WASHER 8  1 

10 2030206    BOLT M8×12  1 

11 2030207     BEARING ASSY．  2 

12 2030208     POSITION PLATE  2 

13 2030209     SCREW STEM  1 

14 2030210     CONNECTING STEM  1 

15 2030211     NUT M10  4 

16 2030301    RlVET  4 

17 2030302     SCALE  3 

18 2030303     POINTER  1 

19 2030401     SPRING  1 

20 2030402     CONNECTING PIPE  1 

21 2030403     WASHER 12  1 

22 2030404     BOLT M12×70  1 

23 2030501     NUT M12  1 

24 2030502    BOLT M12×10  2 

25 2030601     BEARING ASSY．  2 

26 2030602     SPRING WASHER 10  2 

27 2030603     BOLT  1 

28 2030604     WASHER  1 

29 2030605     WHEEL  1 

30 2030606     WHEEL RACK MODULE  1 

 

  



 

  



ITEM NO． PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 2040101  FIXING PLATE  1 

2 2040102  CONNECTOR  1 

3 2040103  CABLE  1 

4 2040104  CABLE PIPE  1 

5 2040105  SCREW M6×25  1 

6 2040106  WASHER M6  1 

7 2040107  THROTTLE CONTROL  1 

9 2040202-2  KEY FOR PETROL ENGINE  1 

10 2040203-2  PULLEY  1 

11 2040204  WASHER M8  1 

12 2040205  SPRING WASHER M8  1 

13 2040206  BOLT M8×25  1 

14 2040301  BOLT M10×40  4 

15 2040302  SPRING WASHER M10  6 

16 2040303  WASHER M10  6 

17 2040304  NUT M10  2 

18 2040305  BASE PLATE  1 

19 2040306 BOLT Ml6×10  1 

20 2040307  NUT M16  1 

 

 


